FLIGHT SCHEDULE

December1 - 312020

DAYS OF THE WEEK

M/T/W/TH/F
M/T/W/TH/F

F *Scheduled only for Dec. 4th
M *Scheduled only for Dec. 6th

M/F
M/F
M/F

s

M/T/TH *connects from MOT12
M/T/TH

M/T/TH

M/T/TH *connects to MO117

M/T/W/TH/F/SU*connects to 307
M/T/W/TH/F/SU*connects from 300

M/T/W/TH/F/SU*connects to 307
M/T/W/TH/F/SU*connects from 300

T/TH/SU*connects from 300
T/TH/SU*connects to 307

T/SU
T/SU

M/W/F*connects from 300
M/W/F*connects to 307

TU/TH/SU *connects from 300
TU/TH/SU *connects to 307

TU/TH/SU *connects from 300
TU/TH/SU*connects to 307

M/T/W/TH/F/SU
M/T/W/TH/F/SU

F *Only operating on the 18th
F *Only operating on the 18th

TH
TH

TH
TH
TH
TH

TH *connects to 307

TH *connects from MO300
TH *connects to 307

TH *connects to 307

TH *connects from MO300
TH *connects to 307

TH *connects from 300
TH *connects to 307

TH *connects from 300
TH *connects to 307

TH *connects from 300
TH *connects to 307

TH *connects from 300
TH *connects to 307

TH
TH

suU
suU
SsuU
SuU

SsuU

SsuU
SuU

SuU
SsuU

SsuU
SuU

SU *connects from 300
SU *connects to 307

SU *connects from 300
SU *connects to 307

SuU
suU

SuU
SsuU
suU
SsuU

SuU

suU
suU

SuU
SuU

suU
suU

SU *connects from 300
SU *connects to 307

SU *connects from 300
SU *connects to 307

SuU
SuU

suU

**See exceptions Dec. 24, 27, 31 & Jan. 2**

ORIGIN DEPARTURE TIME
Winnipeg 0745
Thompson 1700
Winnipeg 1800
Thompson 1800
Winnipeg 0930
The Pas 140
Flin Flon 1240
Winnipeg 0930
Flin Flon 155
The Pas 1300
Thompson 1030
Gillam 1200
Churchill 1345
Gillam 1515
Arviat 100
Rankin Inlet 1615
Baker Lake 1015
Rankin Inlet 1645
Rankin Inlet 1200
Naujaat 1400
Winnipeg 0900
Sanikiluaq 1425
Rankin Inlet 1200
Coral Harbour 1500
Rankin Inlet 1420
Whale Cove 1510
Rankin Inlet 1240
Chesterfield Inlet 1330
Winnipeg 0900
Rankin Inlet 1600
Rankin Inlet 1500
Churchill 1640

Winnipeg 0745
Thompson 1700
Thompson 1030
Gillam 1200
Churchill 1345
Gillam 1515

Arviat 0915
Rankin Inlet 1315

Arviat 1430
Baker Lake 1015

Rankin Inlet 1230
Baker Lake 1345
Rankin Inlet 1200
Naujaat 1400
Rankin Inlet 1300
Coral Harbour 1545
Rankin Inlet 1545
Whale Cove 1635

Rankin Inlet 1500
Chesterfield Inlet 1550
Winnipeg 0900
Rankin Inlet 1730

Winnipeg 1200
The Pas 1410
Flin Flon 1510
Rankin Inlet 1500
Rankin Inlet 1530
Rankin Inlet 1200
Naujaat 1400
Winnipeg 0900
Sanikiluag 1425
Rankin Inlet 1230
Coral Harbour 1530
Rankin Inlet 1300
Whale Cove 1350
Rankin Inlet 1330
Chesterfield Inlet 1420
Winnipeg 0900
Rankin Inlet 1700

Winnipeg 1200
The Pas 1410

Flin Flon 1510

Rankin Inlet 1500
Rankin Inlet 1530
Rankin Inlet 1315

Naujaat 1515

Winnipeg 0900
Sanikiluaq 1425
Rankin Inlet 1245
Coral Harbour 1545
Rankin Inlet 1300
Whale Cove 1350
Rankin Inlet 1330
Chesterfield Inlet 1420
Winnipeg 0830
Churchill ms

Rankin Inlet 1600

DESTINATION

Thompson
Winnipeg

Thompson
Winnipeg

The Pas
Flin Flon
Winnipeg

Flin Flon
The Pas
Winnipeg
Gillam
Churchill
Gillam

Thompson

Rankin Inlet
Arviat

Rankin Inlet
Baker Lake

Naujaat
Rankin Inlet

Sanikiluaq
Winnipeg

Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

Churchill
Winnipeg

Thompson
Winnipeg

Gillam
Churchill
Gillam
Thompson

Rankin Inlet

Arviat
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet

Baker Lake
Rankin Inlet

Naujaat
Rankin Inlet

Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

The Pas
Flin Flon
Winnipeg
Arviat

Baker Lake

Naujaat
Rankin Inlet

Sanikiluaq
Winnipeg

Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

The Pas
Flin Flon
Winnipeg
Arviat

Baker Lake

Naujaat
Rankin Inlet

Sanikiluaq
Winnipeg

Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet

Churchill
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg

ARRIVAL TIME

0940
1850

1955
1950

o
1210
1405

125

1225
1430
ms

1245
1430
1600

N45
1700

1100
1730

1315
1515

1325
1655

1415
1515

1440
1530

1300
1350

130
1830

1600
1825

0940
1850

ms

1245

1430

1600

1000

1400
1515

1100

1315
1430

1315
1515

1515
1600

1605
1655

1520
1610

130
2000

1340

1440

1700

1545

1615

1315
1515

1325
1655

1445
1545

1320
1410

1350
1440

N30
1930

1340

1440

1700

1545

1615

1430
1630

1325
1655

1500
1600

1320
1410

1350
1440

1030
1215

1830

FLIGHT

MOT12
MON7

MOT118
MOT119

MO120
MO120
MO121

MO122
MO123
MO123

MO132
MO132
MO133
MO133

MO211
MO214

MO221
MO224

MO232
MO233

MO240
MO241

MO252
MO253

MO2641
MO2651

MO2741
MO2751

MO300
MO307

MO3051
MO3051

DEC 24 & DEC 31 **NO FLIGHTS DEC 25 & JAN 1**

MOT112
MOon7

MO132

MO132

MO133

MO133

MO211

MO2141
MO2151

MO221

MO2241
MO2251

MO232
MO233

MO252
MO253

MO2641
MO2651

MO2741
MO2751

MO300
MO307

DEC 27 **NO FLIGHTS DEC 26**

MO124

MO124

MO125

MO2141

MO2241

MO232
MO233

MO240
MO241

MO254
MO255

MO2641
MO2651

MO2741
MO2751

MO300
MO307

JAN 3 **NO FLIGHTS JAN 2**

MO124

MO124

MO125

MO2141

MO2241

MO232
MO233

MO240
MO241

MO254
MO255

MO2641
MO2651

MO2741
MO2751

MO3041
MO3041

MO307

CalmAir




